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Chapter 1

Aminetpart

1.1 Files beginning with ’I’

Click name to unpack, description to

Ico2Info.lha util/wb
IcoDT. lha util/dtype
IconLink.lha util/wb
ilbmdt44.1lha util/dtype
ILoveYou. lha mods/misc
Image2Icon.lha util/wb
indamix2k.lha mods/techn
Info-1-00.1ha docs/mags
InitPPCLib.lha util/cli
InstallerNG. lha util/sys

InstallKit3_9.lha game/patch
IOBlixDevKitR4.lha dev/misc

IOBlixUsr.lha hard/drivr
update, 0

Istar.lha dev/misc
Builder

Itc—-fri.lha demo/euro

Itc—-fri2.lha demo/euro
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1.5M
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485K
823K
68K
283K

671K

61K
80K

read the readme or get help
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Converts .ICO to .info (44.7)

Dt for .ICO files (43.4)

Creates Links to icons (0S 3.5 only!)
Improved ilbmdt (44.21)

Roger Hartig’s private mod creations
Creates thumbnail icons from images (1.12)
Ultimate Club Megamix from Psycho/MOODS
Internet Amiga Magazine - Polish
InitPPCLib: brings ppc.library back

C= Installer 100% compatible replacement
The ultimate CD32 emulator/hd installer
IOBlix Development Kit R4

V37.16, IOBlixZ2 and IOB1ix1200 software

Knowledge Based System Inference Net <«

An intro by INSTINCT
A small intro by INSTINCT




	Aminetpart
	Files beginning with 'I'


